CASENO

PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921
PC-10921

NAME

WBF&B, PC, DAVID BOX

DEER CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT, DR JASON PEREZ, SUPERINTENDENT
CALM SPRINGS INC

HOLLEY BEVERLY JANE, SPEARS ONA LOU BRITTON

JJMTC LLC

JMR RENTALS LLC
KAY BEE INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC

L P HOLDINGS INC, N STAR INVESTMENTS INC

PROJECT 405 LLC
ROC 150 LLC
ROCKWELL DC LLC

ZENITH REAL ESTATE PARTNERS LLC

MAILING ADDRESS

522 COLCORD DR

20701 N MACARTHUR BLVD
PO BOX 18114

3904 N RIVERSIDE DR

2701 W 1 44 SERVICE RD
3955 DEER BROOK TRAIL
6801 N CLASSEN BLVD STE A
PO BOX 6843

7149 NW 150TH ST

8514 S PENNSYLVANIA AVE
PO BOX 53371

600 NW 23RD ST, Unit 200

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
BETHANY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PIEDMONT
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE ZIP CODE

OK 73102
OK 73012
OK 73154
OK 73008
OK 73112
OK 73078
OK 73116
OK 73083
OK 73142
OK 73159
OK 73152
OK 73103



